Eddie Pruett
Director of Schools

August 1 (Tuesday)

September 4 (Monday)

September 18-22 (Monday - Friday)
October 2-6 (Monday-Friday)
October 9 (Monday)

November 22-24 (Wednesday-Friday)
December 15 (Friday)

December 18 - January 3

January 4 (Thursday)

January 15 ( Monday)

February 12-16 (Monday - Friday)
February 19 (Monday)

March 25-29 (Monday-Friday)
April 1 (Monday)

May 10 (Friday)

May 21 (Tuesday)

PLEASE NOTE:

The GCSSD Board of Trustees has 6 days built into this schedule to allow for inclement weather; after that time we are required to make up those days.
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Gibson County Special School District

2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Student Calendar

Students dismissed at 11:30 No Lunch
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
Students dismissed at 11:30 No Lunch

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
Students dismissed at 11:30- No Lunch

K-12 report cards every 9 weeks
K-12 progress reports every 4 1/2 weeks

7th day missed - Martin Luther King Day, January 15

8th day missed - President's Day, February 19
9th day missed - Spring Break April 1

10th day missed - Spring Break March 29
11th day missed - May 22

1st Term Begins

Labor Day

Parent-Teacher Conference Week
Fall Break

Teacher PD Day

Thanksgiving Break

1st Term Ends

Christmas Holidays

2nd Term Begins

Martin Luther King Day
Parent-Teacher Conference Week
President's Day

Spring Break

Teacher PD Day

Strawberry Festival

2nd Term Ends



